
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, S 696.87 F
CSX RR, E ALONG R/W 1491.04 FT, 
POB, W 272.21 FT, N 150 FT, E 25

GAYLARD FRED O/GAYLARD THERESA PAMELA
177 NW BULTHUIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05869-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

04/23/2024 JS 4.28 42,800 0 0 42,800

STANDARD
2

198,503
5,521
42,800

246,824
79,273

167,551
HX HB 51,411

116,140
246,824

0

249,748

1161/0526 10/28/2008 TD Q V 01 14,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURTS

FRED & PAM GAYLORD

0790/1213 5/06/1994 WD Q V 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURRILL - BULTHIUS

FRED O & THERESA GA
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000049389 Roof Replacement 19,947 03/08/2024

7978 SFR 58,000 01/18/1994

1996HX Base Yr

177 NW BULTHUIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,158 118.6020 132.83 286,647 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1696

BAS 1,696 100 1,696 156,006

FOP 98 30 29 2,668

FOP 327 30 98 9,014

FSP 135 40 54 4,967

UGR 625 45 281 25,848

2,881 2,158 198,503

BAS= W10 FSP= N7 W15 S9 E15 N2$ S2 W15 N9 W18 S13 W3S8 E3 S15
E3 S11 E2 S2 E11 N2 E2 N4 FOP= E33 N23 W6 S16 W27 S7$ N7 E27
N16 E8 N11 W1 FOP= N14 UGR= E17 N25W25 S25 E8$ W7 S14 E7$ W9
N2$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 3,826.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,296

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 6 25 150.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 225

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

5,521

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.91 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 9,100

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,700


